

AGENDA

ORANGEBURG CITY COUNCIL November 1, 2005 7:00 P.M.

Public Hearing: Amended Ordinance to renew Cable Service Franchise of Time Warner Entertainment-Advance/Newhouse, a New York general partnership, d/b/a Time Warner Cable for a term of ten (10) years.

1. Consideration of October 18, 2005, City Council Minutes

EXECUTIVE SESSION

2. Time Warner Cable Service Franchise

RETURN TO OPEN SESSION

APPEARANCE/PROCLAMATIONS

- 3. South Carolina State University's Men's and Women's Tennis Teams
- 4. Proclamation-Community Character Trait for November 2005. "Gratitude"

OLD BUSINESS

- 5. Third Reading of an Ordinance granting a Cable Service Franchise to Time Warner Cable Entertainment
- 6. Second Reading of an Ordinance to set Suburban Fire Protection Rates as authorized under Section 18-4.2 of the Code of Ordinances of the City of Orangeburg, SC

AGENDA Page 2.

7. Second Reading of an Ordinance to establish Emergency and Disaster Planning and Response

NEW BUSINESS

- 8. Resolution to adopt National Incident Management System (NIMS)
- 9. Discussion on naming of City Playground
- 10. Matters pertaining to the Department of Public Utilities

EXECUTIVE SESSION

Legal Matter
A. Municipal Court

John H. Yow City Administrator

"Gratitude" Community Character Trait November 2005